
2er Schülerinnen
Name 1. Erg. 2. Erg. 3. Erg. 4. Erg. Summe
Mia Lomuscio / Maya Lomuscio 54,58 58,98 63,94 58,95 181,87
Rebekka Weiß / Magdalena Weiß 51,05 Fehlt 58,24 51,74 161,03

1er Schülerinnen U13
Name 1. Erg. 2. Erg. 3. Erg. 4. Erg. Summe
Hanna Kreudler 79,60 80,10 76,77 77,61 237,31
Avelina Stolz 77,22 79,38 76,80 78,04 234,64
Elea Roll 71,10 78,75 77,30 68,47 227,15
Laura Winner 69,52 75,20 75,24 74,76 225,20
Amelia Spieß 70,73 Fehlt 68,49 76,70 215,92
Ella Stillbauer 69,79 63,65 65,59 69,56 204,94
Larissa Milz 61,65 65,60 62,60 64,70 192,90
Carlotta Koch 57,36 62,45 61,37 59,67 183,49
Polly Kotb 51,04 60,71 59,37 59,80 179,88
Alisa Karsten 48,45 54,09 50,84 49,32 154,25
Julia Dürrmeier Fehlt 55,21 52,58 Fehlt 107,79
Josephine Wrede 44,38 Fehlt 47,68 Fehlt 92,06
Nala Oexle Fehlt Attest 44,67 Fehlt 44,67

1er Schüler U13
Name 1. Erg. 2. Erg. 3. Erg. 4. Erg. Summe
Hannes Altvater 65,21 69,46 69,68 65,84 204,98
Joscha Harnisch Attest 61,79 69,09 66,05 196,93
Mailo Mehnert 46,82 54,47 57,75 58,49 170,71
Danilo Jenne Attest Attest 44,32 Fehlt 44,32
Jonathan Wrede Attest Fehlt 36,69 Fehlt 36,69

1er Schüler U15
Name 1. Erg. 2. Erg. 3. Erg. 4. Erg. Summe
Aaron Klär 97,28 95,41 107,36 97,65 302,29
Lorenz Laux 71,13 75,60 76,90 Attest 223,63
Yoan Oexle 54,74 52,21 56,36 56,80 167,90

1er Schülerinnen U15
Name 1. Erg. 2. Erg. 3. Erg. 4. Erg. Summe
Kim Zarnetzki 101,75 93,28 98,69 Attest 293,72
Nina Meyer 82,25 88,94 86,05 80,01 257,24
Noemi Mehnert 78,64 85,30 79,13 60,03 243,07
Antonia Böhm 76,12 80,59 78,69 77,26 236,54
Miara Eble 74,45 75,98 78,50 76,98 231,46
Nina Siler 68,05 75,55 73,70 71,55 220,80
Lina Striegel 64,84 67,87 75,08 65,96 208,91
Zoe Müller 54,79 57,91 52,86 57,19 169,89
Mila Schökle Fehlt 50,09 52,86 Fehlt 102,95

1. Durchgang in Laudenbach
2. Durchgang in Stuttgart
3. Durchgang in Lörrach/Sindelfingen
4. Durchgang in Öschelbronn
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Ergebnisliste
BW Cup 4. Durchgang 
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1er Kunstradsport Schüler U15
Platz Name Verein Aufg. Ausgef.

1 Aaron Klär RSV Öschelbronn 110,70  97,65
2 Yoan Oexle RMSV Orsingen 69,90  56,80

Lorenz Laux RMSV Bad Schussenried 83,00  Attest

1er Kunstradsport Schülerinnen U13
Platz Name Verein Aufg. Ausgef.

1 Avelina Stolz RSV Wendlingen 82,50  78,04
2 Hanna Kreudler SportKultur Stuttgart 81,20  77,61
3 Amelia Spieß RV Nufringen 79,10  76,70
4 Laura Winner RRMV Friedrichshafen 78,80  74,76
5 Ella Stillbauer RV Pfeil Magstadt 79,70  69,56
6 Elea Roll RKV Denkendorf 85,10  68,47
7 Larissa Milz RV Adler Empfingen 66,20  64,70
8 Polly Kotb SportKultur Stuttgart 61,70  59,80
9 Carlotta Koch RSV Wendlingen 67,10  59,67

10 Alisa Karsten SV Kirchdorf 60,90  49,32

1er Kunstradsport Schülerinnen U15
Platz Name Verein Aufg. Ausgef.

1 Nina Meyer RV Lorch 1924 95,40  80,01
2 Antonia Böhm Athletik Club Weinheim 88,90  77,26
3 Miara Eble RV Concordia Prechtal 81,30  76,98
4 Nina Siler RV Bonlanden 82,50  71,55
5 Lina Striegel RMSV Bad Schussenried 84,00  65,96
6 Noemi Mehnert RV Bonlanden 88,20  60,03
7 Zoe Müller RRMV Friedrichshafen 72,80  57,19

Kim Zarnetzki RV Nufringen 106,20  Attest

2er Kunstradsport Schülerinnen U15
Platz Name Verein Aufg. Ausgef.

1 Mia Lomuscio / Maya Lomuscio RV Gärtringen 69,30  58,95
2 Rebekka Weiß / Magdalena Weiß RSV Herten 70,00  51,74

1er Kunstradsport Schüler U13
Platz Name Verein Aufg. Ausgef.

1 Joscha Harnisch RV Nufringen 74,20  66,05
2 Hannes Altvater RV Pfeil Magstadt 76,30  65,84
3 Mailo Mehnert RV Bonlanden 63,20  58,49

Jury 
Jennifer Schweizer Pia Steeb Reiner Schuler
Melena Groß


